Specifications
Housing and Lens Frame: Die-cast low copper alloy
aluminum. Frame with silicone gasket, attaches to housing
with four captive ¾”-20 stainless steel, slotted cap screws.
Arm: Cast aluminum. Head is independently rotatable 300°
vertically from top dead center. Head may be positioned
straight up. Horizontal rotation of entire fixture controlled
by installation on mounting device. Set screw provided for

(139.7 mm)
K" NPT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture	 Source	 Finish
l KLV162/3L3K/BL1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 3000K	 Black
l KLV162/3L4K/BL1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 4200K
l KLV162/3L5K/BL1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 5100K
l KLV162/3L3K/DB1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 3000K	 Dark Bronze
l KLV162/3L4K/DB1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 4200K
l KLV162/3L5K/DB1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 5100K
l KLV162/3L3K/GR1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 3000K	 Verde Green
l KLV162/3L4K/GR1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 4200K
l KLV162/3L5K/GR1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 5100K
1.44 Max Amps.
300
Type:
Job: